
 
  

Shy 4000 square foot home on 5 acres 
High end everything in this home PLUS apartment! 

13510 210th St E , Graham WA 98338

MLS:1461668 PRICE:$850,000.00

Bedrooms: 5 Subdivision: Summer Run
Full Baths: 4 Year Built: 2003
Half Baths: 1 HOA: 400 / yr
Lot Size: 219978 Parking: 3 Cars
Sqft: 3891 Floors: 2

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Fireplace High/Vaulted ceiling
Walk-in closet Tile floor Living room
Bonus/Rec room Office/Den Dining room
Dishwasher Refrigerator Stove/Oven
Microwave Granite countertop Stainless steel appliances
Washer Dryer Laundry area - inside
Balcony, Deck, or Patio Yard

OTHER FEATURES:
Hot tub 5 acres 3 car garage
Sprinkler system All appliances stay Downstairs guest suite

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
This 3891 sqft home has it all! 5 beds, 4.5 baths, guest suite with its own full 
bath, gourmet kitchen with SS appliances staying and granite counters. Wide 
open floor plan makes entertaining a breeze. Master suite is truly fit for 
royalty. The perfectly manicured 5 acres is park like. The 700 sqft apartment 
is great rental income. See today!
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